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Abrantes Kaitlin 7 Carmencita Adonis-Abrantes 607-217-4177 carmencitaabrantes@yahoo.com

34 Allen Street 3rd floor Johnson 13790 Seton Catholic Central High School |   | 

2013

Ainsworth Vienna 8 Victoria Ainsworth 518-335-8451 demilocosmetics@gmail.com

11 Draper ave. Plattsburgh 12901 Homeschool-Ainsworth |   | 

2013

Armstrong Evan 10

earmstrongcse@gmail.com

Michael Armstrong 607-725-6382 mseaarm@juno.com

1010 Walker Rd. Endicott 13760 Union Endicott High School | Timothy Newton | tnewton@uek12.org

2014

Barney Caleb 12 Lew Barney 607-432-3503

438 YMCA Rd West Oneonta 13861 Laurens Central School |   | 

2013

Benedict Carter 6 Allison and Owen Benedict 518-521-7307 abenedict@srk12.org

41 Smiddy Road Fort Covington 12937 Salmon River Middle School | David Bish | dbish@srk12.org

2014

Benoit Ethan 5

jbenoit89@yahoo.com

Julian Benoit 215 200 Maple St

200 Maple St Black River 13612 Carthage Middle School |   | 

2013

Bollt Keith 11 Liz Bollt 315-323-3454 ehabollt@hotmail.com

18 Circle Drive Potsdam 13676 Potsdam High School | Mark Derouchie | 

mderouchie@potsdam.k12.ny.us

2014

Bollt Scott 10

Navier-stokes_sb@hotmail.com

Erik Bollt 315-323-2165 bolltem@clarkson.edu

18 Circle Drive Potsdam 13676 Potsdam High School |  Leuthauser | 

nleuthauser@potsdam.k12.ny.us

2014
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Brennan Christina 12 Renata Brennan 607-785-8384 wbrennan@stny.rr.com

5 O' Day Drive Endicott 13760 Union-Endicott High School |   | 

2013

Caito Ben 8

lrcaito1@gmail.com

Lisa Caito 518-946-1296 lrcaito1@gmail.com

23 Thwaits way Jay 12941 Ausable Valley Central School | Lisa Caito | lrcaito1@gmail.com

2014

Caito Matthew 11

lrcaito1@gmail.com

Lisa Caito 518-946-1296 Lrcaito1@gmail.com

23 Thwaits Way Jay 12941 Ausable Valley Central School | Elizabeth Yourdon | 

lizyourdon@charter.net

2014

Chapman Michael 8

spikebubby6@yahoo.com

Carrie Chapman 716-790-1326 carrieof3@aol.com

3971 Main Street Hinsdale 14743 Hinsdale Central School |   | 

2013

Countryman Christopher 6

mcountryman@thefamilycounselingcenter.or

g

Michael Countryman 518 332-7727 mcountryman@thefamilyconselingcenter.org

311 State Highway 331 Saint Johnsville 13452 Mohawk Valley Christian Academy |   | 

2014

Crean Ryan 12 Diana Crean 607-433-0981 dianac@stny.rr.com

1251 Co Hwy 11 Laurens 13796 Laurens Central School |   | 

2013

Degan Seamus 12 John Degan 716-882-3698 johndegan@mac.com

144 Mariner Street Buffalo 14201 Buffalo City Honors School |   | 

2013

Easterly Dylan 12

dylan26.easterly@gmail.com

Mark Easterly 716-498-4438 easterlymark75@gmail.com

46 Hillview Village Hinsdale 14743 Easterly Homeschool | Mark Easterly | easterlymark75@gmail.com

2014

Fabian Heidi 12 John Fabian 716-569-3932

52 North Pearl Street Frewsburg 14738 Frewsburg Central |   | 

2013
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Fisher Lexie 7

fisher.lexie@yahoo.com

Camille Fisher 315-717-8328

44 Columbia S.T Mohawk 13407 Mohawk Valley Christian Academy |   | 

2013

Fountain Herbert 7

Herbert.fountain2000@yahoo.com

Trisha Fountain 3159850553 Ftnfarm@yahoo.com

195 Thompson rd Little Falls 13365 West Canada Valley Central Schools | William chapman | 

Wchapman@westcanada.org

2014

Gorham Connor 12 Marlene Benek-Goham 607-757-9288 mbg@stny.rr.com

74 Coventry Rd Endicott 13760 Union-Endicott High School |   | 

2013

Grinnell Dominic 7

domdom334@yahoo.com

Bonnie Grinnell 607-937-8300 bgrinnell@cppmail.com

6 Grannan Dr Corning 14830 Chemung Valley Montessori School |   | 

2013

Hall Finn 7

finnhall1174@gmail.com

Julie Hall 607-435-0774 julieh1174@yahoo.com

1174 Kelly Corners Road Oneonta 13820 Milford Central School |   | 

2013

Harvey Matthew 6 Patrick and kathleen harvey 518-358-9344 kharvey@srk12.org

170 Foster Road, NY  Fort Covington 12937 Salmon River Middle School | David Bish | dbish@srk12.org

2014

Hayman Kristyn 12

khayman@hinsdale.wnyric.org

Julie Hayman 716-372-0906

1977 Kansas Ave Olean 14760 Hinsdale Central School |   | 

2013

Herzberg Rex 11

rexherzberg@yahoo.com

David Herzberg 716-474-0143 Herzberg@buffalo.edu

27 Ashland Ave Buffalo 14222 Buffalo City Honors School | Kelly Hyla | khyla@buffaloschools.org

2014

Hubeny Tyler 10

thubeny15@gmail.com

David Hubeny 607-727-0203 hhubeny17@gmail.com

2014 Ford rd Endicott 13760 Union Endicott High School | Timothy Newton | tnewton@uek12.org

2014
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Kocatulum Altan 7

akocatulum@stny.rr.com

Jill Kocatulum 607-739-6275 jkocatulum@stny.rr.com

130 St. Andrews Drive Horseheads 14845 Chemung Valley Montessori School |   | 

2013

Kyle Harrison 10

teckkid2@gmail.com

Marlene Kyle 450-247-2442 kylejm1@sympatico.ca

P.O. Box 259 Moores 12958 Stone Ridge Academy |   | 

2013

LaRow Andrew 11

ajlarow@gmail.com

Joanne LaRow 518-643-2425 jlarow@msn.com

213 Jabez  Allen Rd Peru 12972 Peru Central School District | Elizabeth Yourdon | 

lizyourdon@charter.net

2014

Lee Mariah 7

brighterimaginations@yahoo.com

Nancy Lee 315-866-3093

47 Catherine St. Mohawk 13407 Mohawk Valley Christian Academy |   | 

2013

Lett Clarissa 12

clett72@gmail.com

Eric Lett 607-768-3961 ericlett@stny.rr.com

2723 Camelot Rd Endwell 13760 Union Endicott High School | Timothy Newton | tnewton@uek12.org

2014

Liao Ziwei 12 Patricia Kendall 6072278278

116 summit street Ithaca 14850 Cascadilla School |   | 

2013

Lohmer Elizabeth 11

Lizzylohmer16@gmail.com

Tina Whitesell 716-307-8870 Whitesell.tina@con-way.com

7 north street Canaseraga 14822 Canaseraga Central School | Tina Whitesell | Whitesell.tina@con-

way.com

2014

Lyons Melanie 8 Yvonne Lyons ylyons@stny.rr.com

347 Ashley Rd Maine 13802 Maine-Endwell Middle School |   | 

2013

Marcello LeeAnn 11

leeannmarcello@gmail.com

Siew Yong Marcello 607-348-4862 rmarcello@stny.rr.com

389 Conklin Avenue Binghamton 13903 Seton Catholic Central High School | Linda Garbade | 

lgarbade@syrdiocese.org

2014
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Marg Sara 10 Karen and David Marg 716-569-3851

1655 Scott Road Frewsburg 14738 Frewsburg Central |   | 

2013

Mitchell Makayla 9

makaylalynn928@yahoo.com

Julie Mitchell 607-377-7128 jmitchell@gstboces.org

17 Baldwin Ave Addison 14801 Addison Central School | Joe Palko | jpalko@addisoncsd.org

2014

Mucci Tyler 8 Susan Spalik-Mucci 6077252096 sspalik@stny.rr.com

11 Dau Court Binghamton 13904 Windsor Middle School |   | 

2013

Muller Truth 9

bugmuller@verizon.net

Maura Muller 845-796-1718 mauramuller@nypl.org

31 Straight Path Rock Hill 12775  |   | 

2014

Nelson Tobias 7

TNelly11111111111@gmail.com

Jodie Noll 716-557-8993 jodienoll@gmail.com

3791 main St. Hinsdale 14743 Hinsdale Central School |   | 

2013

Neureuther Bradley 8

tamneureuther@yahoo.com

Tammy Neureuther 518-569-3327 tamneureuther@yahoo.com

11 Carriagehouse Lane West Chazy 12992 Beekmantown Middle School | Tammy Neureuther | 

tamneureuther@yahoo.com

2014

Neureuther Christopher 5

tamneureuther@yahoo.com

Tammy Neureuther 5185637036 tamneureuther@yahoo.com

11 Carriage House Lane West Chazy 12992 Homeschool-Neureuther |   | 

2013

Nolder Kyleigh 8

shanrawks@gmail.com

Shannon Hagans 716-320-0244 shanrawks@gmail.com

1986 Montana Ave. Olean 14760 Hinsdale Central School | Kerri Rhinehart | 

krhinehart@hinsdale.wnyric.org

2014

O'Brien Brenna 11

brennaroseobrien@yahoo.com

Carla Fontana 607-745-5358 Tiffanyblue13@yahoo.com

102 White Park Pl. Ithaca 14850 Cascadilla School | Debbie Burns | dburns@cascadillaschool.org

2014
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Park Sunghoon 11

hoon1335@gmail.com

Yoorim Kim 607-280-7322 cobalt836@hotmail.com

Lensing west Apt u1e 2250 N. Triphammer 

rd

ithaca Notre Dame High School | Debora Stevens-Burns | 

dburns@cascadillaschool.org.

2014

Pecen Turner 12 John Pecen 607-754-7006 JPecen@stny.rr.com

102 S Nanticoke Avenue Endicott 13760 Union-Endicott High School |   | 

2013

Rando Alexander 12 Mark Rando (607) 785-157 Frostedmm6@aol.com

1114 Frost Rd Endicott 13760 Union-Endicott High School |   | 

2013

Rebis Matthew 7

mattruns10@gmail.com

Karen Rebis 607-962-3746 rebiskm@yahoo.com

10482 Skyline Drive Corning 14830 Chemung Valley Montessori School |   | 

2013

Rock Alexandria 12

mystic.warrior.elf@gmail.com

Elizabeth Yourdon 518-834-7159 lizyourdon@charter.net

144 Pleasant St, Keeseville, NY 12944 Ausable Valley Central School | Elizabeth Yourdon | 

lizyourdon@charter.net

2014

Rundell Alana 7

peeteULI@aol.com

Pete Rundell (21

327 Hillside Ter Endicott 13760 Seton Catholic Central High School |   | 

2013

Sadlemire Austin 12 Diane Sadlemire-Chabra 6073437710 dougchab@juno.com

2719 Country Club r.d Endwell 13760 Union-Endicott High School |   | 

2013

Salem Hakeem 10

hakeemsalem.98@gmail.com

Mohamed Ottman 716-837-0586

715 Kensington Avenue Buffalo 14215 Buffalo City Honors School | Kelly Hyla | khyla@buffaloschools.org

2014

Sass Nicholas 11

2015169@canisiushighschool.org

Tina Sass 716-741-8286 sasshaus@roadrunner.com

9995 Martin Rd. Clarence Center 14032 Canisius High School | Robert Cain | cain@canisiushigh.org

2014
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Sayward Grace 7

lmsayward@gmail.com

Melissa Sayward 518-643-8530 lmsayward@gmail.com

143 Strackville Road Schuyler Falls 12985 Peru Central School District | Melissa Sayward | 

lmsayward@gmail.com

2014

Sayward Liam 7

lmsayward@gmail.com

Melissa Sayward 518-643-8530 lmsayward@gmail.com

143 Strackville Road Schuyler Falls 12985 Peru Central School District | Melissa Sayward | 

lmsayward@gmail.com

2014

Shelp Evan 12 Denise Shelp 607-321-4004

328 North Roosevelt Ave Endicott 13760 Union-Endicott High school |   | 

2013

Sienko Sara 7

sara.sienko@gmail.com

Yvonne Sienko 607-237-3044 vonnielou@aol.com

160 Glann Rd Apalachin 13732 Seton Catholic Central High School |   | 

2014

Skidders Kyran 6 Brittney Skidders 518-651-9689

253 State Route 37 Hogansburg 13655 Salmon River Middle School | David Bish | dbish@srk12.org

2014

Sklar Seth 8

Gunmetal@gmail.com

Sally Sklar 716-557-2361 Gunmetal2003@gmail.com

1477 Flanigan Rd Hinsdale 14743 Hinsdale Central School |   | 

2013

Soron Ryan 7 Mike and Ellen Soron 315-845-8554 eksoron@yahoo.com

1315 Newport Rd Poland 13431 West Canada Valley Central Schools | William Chapman | 

wchapman@westcanada.org

2014

Testani Danielle 7

dani5678xoxo@gmail.com

Michael Testani 607-797-1388 testani@us.ibm.com

4504 Marlboro Pl. Vestal 13850 Seton Catholic Central High School |   | 

2014

Thompson Wesley 12 Marianne Thompson 6074273838 warm@stny.rr.com

649 Leon Dr Endicott 13760 Union-Endicott High School |   | 

2013
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Thrasher Christina 8

catonline@stny.rr.com

Joanne Thrasher 607-656-7630 KTJTET@prodigy.net

459 Foster Hill Road Greene 13778  | Joanne Thrasher | 

2014

Tick Jordan 11 Robert Tick 716-949-7070 tickzone@aol.com

218 Middlesex Road Buffalo 14216 Buffalo City Honors School |   | 

2013

Valentine Ethan 8

bvalenti@stny.rr.com

Sallie Valentine 607 754-8509 bvalenti@stny.rr.com

461 Country Knoll Drive Endwell 13760 Maine-Endwell Middle School |   | 

2013

Wang Xinxin 11

wangxinxin1995@gmail.com

Patricia Kendall 607-272-3110 Tkendall@cascadilla school.org

116 Summit St Ithaca 14850 Cascadilla school |   | 

2013

Wenck Josiah 12 Romona Wenck (607) 432-390

Po Box 54 1256 Co Hwy 11 Laurens 13796 Laurens Central School |   | 

2013

Wintergrass Justin 12 John Wintergrass 607-341-6535 ewgrass@aol.com

863 Teeter Road Owego 13827 Union-Endicott High School |   | 

2013

Witt Tanner 12 Richard Witt 607-786-5998 twitt@stny.rr.com

2724 Plaza Dr. Endicott 13760 Union-Endicott High School |   | 

2013

Woodhouse Jordan 9

jordanwoodhouse23@yahoo.com

Marlo Woodhouse 607-346-0339 mmmjp@stny.rr.com

7 Park Place Addison 14801 Addison Central School | Joe Palko | jpalko@addsioncsd.org

2014

Yang Yankang 12

yankangyang@gmail.com

Zhaohui Zhang 716-213-6526 zzfyangk@yahoo.com

71 Delham Ave Buffalo 14216 Buffalo City Honors School | Kelly Hyla | khyla@buffaloschools.org

2014
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Young Lauren 6 Mary Ann Young 607-786-9785 mayoung@binghamtonwireless.com

509 Alpine Dr Binghamton 13850 St. John the Evangelist |   | 

2013

Yourdon Trent 5 Elizabeth Yourdon 5188347159 LIZYOURDON@CHARTER.NET

144 PLEASANT ST KEESEVILLE 12944 Homeschool-Yourdon |   | 

2013

Zhang Yue 12

peggyzhang1995@gmail.com

Patricia Kendall 607-272-3110 tkendall@cascadillaschool.org

116 Summit Street Ithaca 14850 Cascadilla School | Debora Y. Stevens-Burns | 

dburns@cascadillaschool.org

2014
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